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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESSION | 2023/2024

DIPLOMA FISIOTERAPI (DFISIO6)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
RSP21103( K)
SUNDAY HANI SAH_FSK B B B
[ No_Roont2]
DFI SI G6 31646

RSP21103( K)
MARHASI YAH_FSK B B B
[ No_Roont 2]
DFI SI O6 28310

RSP21103( K)
AZI ZAHH_FSK B B B
[ No_Roont.2]
DFI SI O6 28311

RSP21103( M
MONDAY HANI SAH_FSK R R R
[ No_Roor]

DFI SI O6 31647

RSP21103( M
MARHAS| YAH_FSK R R R
[ No_Roon]

DFI S| 0B 55315

RSP21103( M

AZl ZAHH _FSK R R R
[ No_Roont]
DFI SI O6 ,g312
TUESDAY E E E
WEDNESDAY A A A
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THURSDAY K K K
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
RSP21103: SPECIAL AREA IN PHYSIOTHERAPY AZIZAHH_FSK : NOR AZIZAH BINTI HUSSIN 28310 : DFISIO6 . DFISIO6 .
HANISAH_FSK : HANISAH BINTI AZAHARI 28311 : DFISIO6 . DFISIO6 .
MARHASIYAH_FSK : DR. MARHASIYAH BINTI RAHIM 28312 : DFISIO6 . DFISIO6 .
28313 : DFISIO6 . DFISIO6 .
31646 : DFISIO6 .
31647 : DFISIO6 .
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COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESSION | 2023/2024
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

DIPLOMA RADIOGRAFI (DRAD5A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBR31102( T DBR30602( K) DBR30102( K) DBR30903( K) DBR20202( K | DBR11402( K
SUNDAY ) FAI RUZ_FSK FADHLI NA_FSK B NURHAYATI _FSK ) ) B B
SUFFI AN_FS [ BAL109] [ BA109] [ BA109] FADHLI NA_F | AZLI NAWATI
K DRADSA 39430 DRAD5A 59418 DRAD5A 59436 SK _FSK
[ BA109] [ BA109] [ No_Roont]
DRADSA 29441 DRADSA 29442 DRADSA 29450
DBR31102( T DBR30602( K) DBR30102( K)
AZLI NAWATI _FSK AZI NAH_FSK B B B
NAZI FAH_FS [ BAL109] [ BA109]
K DRADSA 59428 DRAD5A 59420
[ BA109]
DRAD5A 31675
DBR10303( K) DBR30802( T DBR30202( K) DBR30602( T DBR30903( T) DBR11002( T
MONDAY W NA_FSK ) FAI RUZ_FSK R ) NURHAYATI _FSK ) R R
[ No_Roont] ELZAAZRI _F [ BA109] FAI RUZ_FSK [ BAL109] NAZI FAH_FS
DRAD5A 59445 SK DRAD5A 5942, [ BA109] DRADSA 50437 K
[ BAL109] DRAD5SA 59431 [ No_Roont]
DRAD5A 39433 DRAD5A 39449
DBR30802( T DBR30602( T
) R ) R R
NURHAYATI _ AZL| NAWATI
FSK _FsK
[ BA109] [ BA109]
DRAD5A 29435 DRAD5A 29429
DBR30502( K | DBR30202( T | DBR11402(T DBR30802( K) DBR20202( T | DBR30102(T DBR31102( K)
TUESDAY ) ) ) ELZAAZRI _FSK E ) ) SUFFI AN_FSK E E
W NA_FSK | FAI RUZ_FSK | AZLI NAWATI [ BA109] FADHLI NA_F | FADHLI NA_F [ BA109]
[ BA109] [ BAL109] _FsK DRAD5SA 5543, SK SK DRAD5A 55440
DRAD5A 59424 | DRADSA 59453 | [ No_Roont] [ BA109] [ BA109]
DRAD5A 29451 DRAD5A 29443 DRADSA 29419
DBR30802( K) DBR30102( T DBR31102( K)
NURHAYATI _FSK E ) NAZI FAH_FSK E E
[ BA109] AZI MAH_FSK [ BA109]
DRADSA 59434 [ BA109] DRAD5A 31674
DRA%A 29421
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WEDNESDAY

DBR30502( M
W NA_FSK

[ MAK_XRAY]

DRADSA 29425

DBR10303( T
)
W NA_FSK
[ No_Roont]
DRADSA 59446

DBR11002( K)
NAZI FAH_FSK
[ No_Roont]

DRADSA 29448

THURSDAY

DBR20202( M
ROZMAN_FSK
[ MAK_XRAY]

DRADSA 59444

DBR11402( M
ADI LA_FSK
[ MAK_XRAY]
DRADSA 59452

SUMMARY

Courses

DBR10303 :
DBR11002 :
DBR11402 :
DBR20202 :
DBR30102 :
DBR30202 :
DBR30502 :
DBR30602 :
DBR30802 :
DBR30903 :
DBR31102 :

APPLIED PHYSICS

GENERAL RADIOGRAPHIC INSTRUMENTATION
MEDICAL IMAGING |

MEDICAL IMAGING Il

SPECIALIZED IMAGING |

DIGITAL IMAGING PROCESS

QA IN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING

BASIC MANAGEMENT

SECTIONAL ANATOMY

RADIOGRAPHIC ANATOMY AND IMAGE ANALYSIS
BASIC HUMAN PSYCHOLOGY

Lecturers

ADILA_FSK : ADILA HANIM BINTI AMINORDIN SABRI
AZIMAH_FSK : NOR AZIMAH BINTI OTHMAN
AZLINAWATI_FSK : DR. AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI
ELZAAZRI_FSK : DR. ELZA AZRI BIN OTHMAN
FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL
FAIRUZ_FSK : DR. FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR
NAZIFAH_FSK : DR. NAZIFAH BINTI ABDULLAH
NURHAYATI_FSK : DR. NUR HAYATI BINTI JASMIN
ROZMAN_FSK : ROZMAN NIZAM BIN ROSMI
SUFFIAN_FSK : DR. SUFFIAN BIN MOHAMAD TAJUDIN
WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED
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Section Groups

29418 :
29419 :
29420 :
29421 .
29422 :
29423 :
29424 :
29425 :
29428 :
29429 :
29430 :
29431 :
29432 :
29433 :
29434 :
29435 :
29436 :
29437 :
29440 :
29441 :
29442 :
29443 :
29444
29445 :
29446 :
29448 :
29449 :
29450 :
29451 :
29452 :
31674 :
31675 :

DRAD5A .
DRAD5A .
DRADS5A .
DRADSA .
DRADSA .
DRADSA .
DRADSA .
DRADSA .
DRADS5A .
DRAD5A .
DRAD5A .
DRAD5A .
DRADS5A .
DRAD5A .
DRAD5SA .
DRAD5A .
DRADSA .
DRADSA .
DRADSA .
DRADSA .
DRADSA .
DRAD5SA .
DRAD5A .

DRADSB .
DRAD5B .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRAD5A .
DRADSB .
DRADS5B .
DRADSB .
DRADS5B .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRAD5B .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADS5B .

DRAD7 . DRAD5A .
DRAD7 . DRAD5A .

DRADS5A .
DRADS5A .
DRADSA .
DRADS5A .
DRADSA .
DRADS5A .
DRADSA .

DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD7 .
DRAD?7 .

DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .

DRAD7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .

DRAD?7 .
DRAD7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD7 .

DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
DRAD?7 .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESSION | 2023/2024

DIPLOMA RADIOGRAFI (DRAD5B)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBR31102( T DBR30602( K) DBR30102( K) DBR30903( K) DBR20202( K
SUNDAY ) FAI RUZ_FSK FADHLI NA_FSK B NURHAYATI _FSK ) B B
SUFFI AN_FS [ BAL109] [ BA109] [ BA109] FADHLI NA_F
K DRADSB 59430 DRAD5B 59418 DRAD5B 59436 SK
[ BA109] [ BA109]
DRAD5B 59441 DRAD5B 39442
DBR31102( T DBR30602( K) DBR30102( K)
AZLI NAWATI _FSK AZI NAH_FSK B B B
NAZI FAH_FS [ BAL109] [ BA109]
K DRADSB 59428 DRAD5B 59420
[ BA109]
DRADSB 31675
DBR30802( T DBR30202( K) DBR30602( T DBR30903( T)
MONDAY ) FAI RUZ_FSK R ) NURHAYATI _FSK R R
ELZAAZRI _F [ BA109] FAI RUZ_FSK [ BAL109]
SK DRADSB 942, [ BA109] DRADSB 50437
[ BAL109] DRAD5B 59431
DRAD5B 39433
DBR30802( T DBR30602( T
) R ) R R
NURHAYATI _ AZL| NAWATI
FSK _FsK
[ BA109] [ BA109]
DRAD5B 29435 DRAD5B 29429
DBR30502( K | DBR30202( T DBR30802( K) DBR20202( T | DBR30102( T DBR31102( K)
TUESDAY ) ) ELZAAZRI _FSK E ) ) SUFFI AN_FSK E E
W NA_FSK | FAI RUZ_FSK [ BA109] FADHLI NA_F | FADHLI NA_F [ BA109]
[ BA109] [ BAL109] DRAD5SB 5443, SK SK DRAD5B 56440
DRAD5B 59424 | DRADSB 56405 [ BA109] [ BA109]
DRADSB 39443 | DRADSB 29419
DBR30802( K) DBR30102( T DBR31102( K)
NURHAYATI _FSK E ) NAZI FAH_FSK E E
[ BA109] AZI MAH_FSK [ BA109]
DRADSB 59434 [ BA109] DRADSB 31674
DRAD5B 39421
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DBR30502( M
WEDNESDAY A W NA_FSK A A
[ MAK_XRAY]
DRADSB 29427
DBR20202( M DBRL1402( M
THURSDAY ROZMVAN_FSK K ADI LA_FSK K K
[ MAK_XRAY] [ MAK_XRAY]
DRADSB 20444 DRADSB 3945,
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBR11402 : MEDICAL IMAGING | ADILA_FSK : ADILA HANIM BINTI AMINORDIN SABRI 29418 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
DBR20202 : MEDICAL IMAGING llI AZIMAH_FSK : NOR AZIMAH BINTI OTHMAN 29419 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
DBR30102 : SPECIALIZED IMAGING II AZLINAWATI_FSK : DR. AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI 29420 : DRADS5A . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
DBR30202 : DIGITAL IMAGING PROCESS ELZAAZRI_FSK : DR. ELZA AZRI BIN OTHMAN 29421 : DRADS5A . DRAD5SB . DRAD7 .
DBR30502 : QA IN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL 29422 . DRADS5A . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
DBR30602 : BASIC MANAGEMENT FAIRUZ_FSK : DR. FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR 29423 : DRADS5A . DRAD5SB . DRAD7 .
DBR30802 : SECTIONAL ANATOMY NAZIFAH_FSK : DR. NAZIFAH BINTI ABDULLAH 29424 : DRADS5A . DRADSB .
DBR30903 : RADIOGRAPHIC ANATOMY AND IMAGE ANALYSIS NURHAYATI_FSK : DR. NUR HAYATI BINTI JASMIN 29427 : DRAD5B . DRADSB .
DBR31102 : BASIC HUMAN PSYCHOLOGY ROZMAN_FSK : ROZMAN NIZAM BIN ROSMI 29428 : DRADSA . DRADSB .
SUFFIAN_FSK : DR. SUFFIAN BIN MOHAMAD TAJUDIN 29429 : DRADS5A . DRADSB .
WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED 29430 : DRADSA . DRADSB .
29431 : DRADS5A . DRADSB .
29432 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29433 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29434 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29435 : DRADS5A . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29436 : DRADS5A . DRAD5SB . DRAD7 .
29437 . DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29440 : DRADS5A . DRAD5SB . DRAD7 .
29441 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29442 : DRADS5A . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29443 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29444 : DRADS5A . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29452 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
31674 : DRAD5SA . DRAD5SB . DRAD7 .
31675 : DRAD5SA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
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COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESSION | 2023/2024
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

DIPLOMA RADIOGRAFI (DRAD?7)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBR31102( T DBR20302( K) DBR30102( K) DBR30903( K) DBR20202( K | DBR11402( K
SUNDAY ) NAZI FAH_FSK FADHLI NA_FSK B NURHAYATI _FSK ) ) B B
SUFFI AN_FS [ No_Roont] [ BA109] [ BA109] FADHLI NA_F | AZLI NAWATI
K DRAD7 59453 DRAD7 59418 DRAD7 59436 SK _FSK
[ BA109] [ BA109] [ No_Roont]
ERAD7 29441 DRAD7 29442 ERAD7 29450
DBR31102( T DBR30102( K)
AZl MAH_FSK B B B
NAZI FAH_FS [ BA109]
K DRAD7 29420
[ BA109]
DRAD7 31675
DBR10303( K) DBR30802( T DBR30202( K) DBR30903( T) DBR11002( T
MONDAY W NA_FSK ) FAI RUZ_FSK R NURHAYATI _FSK ) R R
[ No_Roont] ELZAAZRI _F [ BA109] [ BAL109] NAZI FAH_FS
DRAD7 9445 SK DRAD7 9422 DRAD7 59437 K
[ BA109] [ No_Room]
DRAD7 59433 DRADT 29449
DBR30802( T
) R R R
NURHAYATI _
FSK
[ BA109]
DRAD7 29435
DBR30202( T | DBR11402( T DBR30802( K) DBR20202( T | DBR30102(T DBR31102( K)
TUESDAY ) ) ELZAAZRI _FSK E ) ) SUFFI AN_FSK E E
FAI RUZ_FSK | AZLI NAWATI [ BA109] FADHLI NA_F | FADHLI NA_F [ BA109]
[ BAL109] _FsK DRADY 5943, SK SK DRAD? 59440
DRAD7 59403 | [ No_Roomi] [ BA109] [ BA109]
DRAD7 29451 DRAD7 29443 DRAD7 29419
DBR30802( K) DBR30102( T DBR31102( K)
NURHAYATI _FSK E ) NAZI FAH_FSK E E
[ BA109] AZI MAH_FSK [ BA109]
DRAD7 29434 [ BA109] DRAD7 31674
DRAD7 29421
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DBR20302( T DBR10303( T DBR11002( K)
WEDNESDAY ) ) NAZ| FAH_FSK A A
NAZI FAH_FS W NA_FSK [ No_Room]
K [ No_Roon] DRAD7 9448
[ No_Roorm] DRAD7 59446
DRAD7 29455
DBR20202( M DBR20302( M DBR11402( M
THURSDAY ROZMVAN_FSK ) ADI LA_FSK K K
[ MAK_XRAY] NAZI FAH_FS [ MAK_XRAY]
DRAD7 39444 K DRAD? 29452
[ MAK_XRAY]
DRAD7 29454
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBR10303 : APPLIED PHYSICS ADILA_FSK : ADILA HANIM BINTI AMINORDIN SABRI 29418 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
DBR11002 : GENERAL RADIOGRAPHIC INSTRUMENTATION AZIMAH_FSK : NOR AZIMAH BINTI OTHMAN 29419 : DRADSA . DRAD5B . DRAD?7 .
DBR11402 : MEDICAL IMAGING | AZLINAWATI_FSK : DR. AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI 29420 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
DBR20202 : MEDICAL IMAGING Il ELZAAZRI_FSK : DR. ELZA AZRI BIN OTHMAN 29421 : DRADSA . DRAD5B . DRAD?7 .
DBR20302 : RADIATION PROTECTION FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL 29422 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
DBR30102 : SPECIALIZED IMAGING I FAIRUZ_FSK : DR. FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR 29423 : DRADSA . DRAD5SB . DRAD?7 .
DBR30202 : DIGITAL IMAGING PROCESS NAZIFAH_FSK : DR. NAZIFAH BINTI ABDULLAH 29432 : DRADS5A . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
DBR30802 : SECTIONAL ANATOMY NURHAYATI_FSK : DR. NUR HAYATI BINTI JASMIN 29433 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7Y .
DBR30903 : RADIOGRAPHIC ANATOMY AND IMAGE ANALYSIS ROZMAN_FSK : ROZMAN NIZAM BIN ROSMI 29434 : DRADS5A . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
DBR31102 : BASIC HUMAN PSYCHOLOGY SUFFIAN_FSK : DR. SUFFIAN BIN MOHAMAD TAJUDIN 29435 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7Y .
WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED 29436 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29437 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7Y .
29440 : DRADSA . DRAD5B . DRAD?7 .
29441 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29442 . DRADSA . DRAD5B . DRAD?7 .
29443 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
29444 . DRADSA . DRAD5B . DRAD?7 .
29445 : DRAD7 . DRAD5A .
29446 : DRAD7 . DRAD5A .
29448 : DRADS5A . DRADY .
29449 : DRAD5A . DRAD7 .
29450 : DRADS5A . DRADY .
29451 : DRAD5A . DRAD7 .
29452 : DRADSA . DRAD5B . DRAD?7 .
29453 : DRAD?7 .
29454 . DRAD?7 .
29455 : DRAD?7 .
31674 : DRADSA . DRAD5B . DRAD?7 .
31675 : DRADSA . DRADSB . DRAD7 .
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